
2023 USA IWAS World Cup
Monday, January 16, 2023 - 9:00 AM

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 27 6/6/1965
2 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 55 1/29/2002
3 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 4 6/1/1972
4 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 15 4/26/1974
5 SABLON Sophie FRA 23 8/21/1979
6 MOORE Justine GBR 11 5/21/1992
7 TAUBER Sylvi GER 6 10/19/1979
8 KALTSI Georgia GRE 53 10/17/1993
9 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 52 12/23/1982
10 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 21 8/21/1988
11 TONG Nga Ting HKG 14 11/4/1992
12 MEZO Boglarka HUN 61 9/24/1987
13 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 12 8/4/1994
14 PASQUINO Rossana ITA 2 10/12/1982
15 SAKURAI Anri JPN 3 11/15/1988
16 CHO Eun Hye KOR 18 3/12/1985
17 TENKINK Iris NED 33 7/21/1982
18 PACEK Jadwiga POL 16 12/3/1989
19 ROGOWSKA Sara POL 37 6/13/1988
20 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 41 3/9/1997
21 JANA Saysunee THA 1 6/15/1974
22 GEDDES Ellen T. USA 9 7/4/1988
23 GRANT Julie USA 99999 6/11/1979



The top 6 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
14 (82.35% of 17) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JANA Saysunee THA 1 Exempt from this round
2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA 2 Exempt from this round
3 SAKURAI Anri JPN 3 Exempt from this round
4 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 4 Exempt from this round
5 TAUBER Sylvi GER 6 Exempt from this round
6 GEDDES Ellen USA 9 Exempt from this round
7 MOORE Justine GBR 11
8 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 12
9 TONG Nga Ting HKG 14
10 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 15
11 PACEK Jadwiga POL 16
12 CHO Eun Hye KOR 18
13 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 21
14 SABLON Sophie FRA 23
15 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 27
16 TENKINK Iris NED 33
17 ROGOWSKA Sara POL 37
18 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 41
19 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 52
20 KALTSI Georgia GRE 53
21 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 55
22 MEZO Boglarka HUN 61
23 GRANT Julie USA 99999
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Strip 9-10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SHUMATE Sean (USA)
SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

ROGOWSKA Sara POL

CHO Eun Hye KOR

MEZO Boglarka HUN

MOORE Justine GBR

KALTSI Georgia GRE

CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG

Strip 11-12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)
SALTER Mike (GBR)

GRANT Julie USA

LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN

BIAGINI Alessia ITA

LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE

SABLON Sophie FRA

PACEK Jadwiga POL

Strip 13-14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DJURISIC Zoran (SRB)
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

TONG Nga Ting HKG

DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA

VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL

TENKINK Iris NED

STRAWINSKA Karolina POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 JANA Saysunee THA Advanced
2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA Advanced
3 SAKURAI Anri JPN Advanced
4 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA Advanced
5 TAUBER Sylvi GER Advanced
6 GEDDES Ellen USA Advanced
7 TENKINK Iris NED 4 1.00 20 10 +10 Advanced
8 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
9 PACEK Jadwiga POL 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
10 MOORE Justine GBR 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
11 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 4 0.80 21 20 +1 Advanced
12 TONG Nga Ting HKG 3 0.75 19 11 +8 Advanced
13 CHO Eun Hye KOR 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
14 KALTSI Georgia GRE 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
15 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 2 0.50 13 14 -1 Advanced
16 GRANT Julie USA 2 0.40 22 19 +3 Advanced
17 MEZO Boglarka HUN 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
18 ROGOWSKA Sara POL 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
19 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 1 0.25 16 19 -3 Advanced
20 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 1 0.20 18 22 -4 Advanced
21 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
22 SABLON Sophie FRA 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
23 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 0 0.00 6 20 -14 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)
Video: HARRIS Paul (USA)
Assist: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Assist: SALTER Mike (GBR)

1

Ref: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Video: SALTER Mike (GBR)
Assist: KISIEL Michal (POL)
Assist: HARRIS Paul (USA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

1

Ref: BORGOS Susan (USA)
Video: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

2

Ref: DJURISIC Zoran (SRB)
Video: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

3

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)
Video: CURTIS Leo (USA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

1

Ref: CURTIS Leo (USA)

2

Ref: HARRIS Paul (USA)

3

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

4

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

5

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)

6

Ref: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

7

Ref: BORGOS Susan (USA)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)

7

8

9

Ref: HARRIS Paul (USA)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

15

16

Table of 32

THA

HUN

USA

POL

ITA

GER

HKG

KOR

HKG

FRA

JPN

(19) DROIT MALARME Stephanie
FRA

GRE

CAN

USA

NED

GBR

POL

POL

ITA



Ref: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Video: HARRIS Paul (USA)
Assist: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)
Assist: CURTIS Leo (USA)

1

Finals

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)
Video: HARRIS Paul (USA)
Assist: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Assist: SALTER Mike (GBR)

1

Ref: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Video: SALTER Mike (GBR)
Assist: KISIEL Michal (POL)
Assist: HARRIS Paul (USA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

1

Ref: BORGOS Susan (USA)
Video: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

2

Ref: DJURISIC Zoran (SRB)
Video: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

3

Ref: KISIEL Michal (POL)
Video: CURTIS Leo (USA)

4

Table of 8

THA

POL

GER

FRA

JPN

CAN

NED

ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JANA Saysunee THA 6/15/1974
2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA 10/12/1982
3T DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 6/1/1972
3T SAKURAI Anri JPN 11/15/1988
5 TAUBER Sylvi GER 10/19/1979
6 TENKINK Iris NED 7/21/1982
7 PACEK Jadwiga POL 12/3/1989
8 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 1/29/2002
9 GEDDES Ellen T. USA 7/4/1988
10 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 8/4/1994
11 MOORE Justine GBR 5/21/1992
12 TONG Nga Ting HKG 11/4/1992
13 CHO Eun Hye KOR 3/12/1985
14 KALTSI Georgia GRE 10/17/1993
15 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 3/9/1997
16 MEZO Boglarka HUN 9/24/1987
17 GRANT Julie USA 6/11/1979
18 ROGOWSKA Sara POL 6/13/1988
19 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 4/26/1974
20 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 8/21/1988
21 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 12/23/1982
22 SABLON Sophie FRA 8/21/1979
23 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 6/6/1965
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABATTI Cesar Julio ARG B RR213 Ref: 1
ANZOLIN Carolina BRA B RR235 Ref: 1
BLUMOWSKI Ingolf GER A RR6 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORGOS Susan H. USA P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CURTIS Leo D. USA B RR303 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DJURISIC Zoran M. SRB P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HARRIS Paul USA A RR42 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KISIEL Michal POL B RR248 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL B RR58 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE B RR368 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ROMANO Pasqualino ITA B RR151 Ref: 1
SALARIS Rossella ITA B RR208 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALTER Mike GBR B RR152 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SHUMATE Sean USA A RR77 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 23
Total participants: 23
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 15

FRA: 3 participants
POL: 3 participants
ITA: 2 participants
HKG: 2 participants
USA: 2 participants
GRE: 2 participants
KOR: 1 participants
THA: 1 participants
CAN: 1 participants
HUN: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
JPN: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants


